
BUSSINESS SUMARY CORPORATE

SERVICES

NAICS

WHY CHOOSE RYMTECH 

LICENSES

WHERE IS OUR CLIENTS

PSC

Cybersecurity Diagnostics
Governance, Risk & Compliance
Disaster Recovery Planning
Security Posture Validation
Cybersecurity Strategies Alignment
Adversary Emulation Engagement
SIEMaaS, SOCaaS, SOAR
Incident Response Management
MSP/MSSP
Cyber Threat Intelligence  (ISAO)
Architecture, Design, Build, Improvement of SOC
ICS-Cybersecurity Global Security Operations Center
Attack Surface Monitoring & Management
ISA/IEC 62443 GAP Analisys
Threat Hunting
Malware Analysis & DFIR
Vulnerability & Patch Management Strategies
MITRE ATT&CK and CMM SOC Assessment
CSIRT SIM3 Assessment

We are Rymtech, a cybersecurity and technology company with headquarters in Delaware, USA, an operations office in
Miami, Florida, and a branch office in Asuncion, Paraguay with part of the tactical cyber ops team. Our principal mission is to
provide services and technical capabilities of CYBERSECURITY, THREAT INTELLIGENCE, CYBER DEFENSE, IT
MANAGEMENT, CLOUD SECURITY, and INFRASTRUCTURES. We are specialists in building and operating Security
Operations Centers (SOC), Computer Security Incident Response Teams (CSIRTs), and Data Center virtualization / hyper-
converged infrastructures. We use frameworks and principles according to each business sector's standards. Also, we
provide training and capability development courses with our Academy.

Ruslan Osorio, MSc
President & CEO
P: +1 628 201 9366 Ext 2030
E: rosorio@rymtech-cybersecurity.us

Marcos Centurion, MSc
Vice President & CTO
P: +1 628 201 9366 Ext 2031
E: mcenturion@rymtech-cybersecurity.us

UEI: JXF9D9S5WEE7
CAGE: 9DLU8

www.rym-tech.net
www.rymtech-cybersecurity.us

Military Branch Tactical & Strategic CyberOps
SIGINT
Tactical Cloud
Cyber Offensive Capabilities
Strategic Command & Control
Cybersoldier Capabilities Training

541690  Other Scientific And Technical Consulting Services
334112 Computer Storage Device Manufacturing
518210 Computing Infrastructure Providers
541511 Custom Computer Programming Services
541512 Computer Systems Design Services
541513 Computer Facilities Management Services
541519 Other Computer-Related Services
541611 Administrative Mgmt And General Mgmt Consulting Services
561110 Office Administrative Services
611420 Computer Training
611430 Professional And Management Development Training

FLEXIBILITY: We are brand agnostic of solutions and equipment. We focus on the client's objective to build solutions and services that add value to your company. So
we don't care what brand or solutions you have implemented. We will create a robust cyber defense strategy or mitigation capability in your environment.

TECHNOLOGY: We increase the return on your cybersecurity investment with consulting and personalized goods and services for your organization, implementing the
cost-benefit strategy aligned with your business goals and budget. We work closely to reduce all attack surfaces in your digital transformation strategies. We use the
most advanced and sophisticated technology in our projects or requests of engagements.

TALENT: We are a diverse human talent staff covering essentials and specialized cybersecurity capabilities. Our collaborators have many years of experience
building, maintaining, assessing, and challenging cybersecurity strategies in more than 15 countries we have projects.

DIFFERENTIATOR: We believe in the philosophy that cybersecurity does not depend on a box. It depends on the perfect balance between people, processes, and
technologies. This philosophy is our main differentiator from other companies in the market, maximizing our clients' cybersecurity and technology investments.
Specifically, we build every capability thinking resilience by design. This approach is validated by more than two hundred customers around the world.
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Capability Statement

7A20
7A21
7B21
7B22
7C20

7C21
7D20
7F20
7G21
7H20

7J20
7K20
B538
B541
B544

DB01
DB10
DC01
DC10
DD01

DF01
DF10
DG01
DG10
DH01

DH10
DJ01
DJ10
DK01
DK10

H160
R406
R408
R420
R702
U012

https://sites.ziftsolutions.com/tenable.ziftsolutions.com/8a998a7885ca71510185caffd7f858df?zPage=Home-51c5066a

