

# **Capability Statement**

### **BUSSINESS SUMARY**

We are Rymtech, a cybersecurity and technology company with headquarters in Delaware, USA, an operations office in Miami, Florida, and a branch office in Asuncion, Paraguay with part of the tactical cyber ops team. Our principal mission is to provide services and technical capabilities of CYBERSECURITY, THREAT INTELLIGENCE, CYBER DEFENSE, IT MANAGEMENT, CLOUD SECURITY, and INFRASTRUCTURES. We are specialists in building and operating Security Operations Centers (SOC), Computer Security Incident Response Teams (CSIRTs), and Data Center virtualization / hyperconverged infrastructures. We use frameworks and principles according to each business sector's standards. Also, we provide training and capability development courses with our Academy.

#### **SERVICES**

- Cybersecurity Diagnostics
- Governance, Risk & Compliance
- Disaster Recovery Planning
- Security Posture Validation
- Cybersecurity Strategies AlignmentAdversary Emulation Engagement
- SIEMaaS, SOCaaS, SOAR
- Incident Response Management
- MSP/MSSP
- Cyber Threat Intelligence (ISAO)
- Architecture, Design, Build, Improvement of SOC
- ICS-Cybersecurity Global Security Operations Center
- Attack Surface Monitoring & Management
- ISA/IEC 62443 GAP Analisys
- Threat Hunting
- Malware Analysis & DFIR
- Vulnerability & Patch Management Strategies
- MITRE ATT&CK and CMM SOC Assessment
- CSIRT SIM3 Assessment

#### Military Branch Tactical & Strategic CyberOps

- SIGINT
- Tactical Cloud
- Cyber Offensive Capabilities
- Strategic Command & Control
- Cybersoldier Capabilities Training

#### **NAICS**

541690 Other Scientific And Technical Consulting Services 334112 Computer Storage Device Manufacturing

534112 Computer Storage Device Manufacto

518210 Computing Infrastructure Providers

541511 Custom Computer Programming Services

541512 Computer Systems Design Services

541513 Computer Facilities Management Services

541519 Other Computer-Related Services

541611 Administrative Mgmt And General Mgmt Consulting Services

561110 Office Administrative Services

611420 Computer Training

611430 Professional And Management Development Training

#### LICENSES



CEH





MITRE ATTSCK Defender

CERTIFICATION







MITTE ATT&CK Defender

ATT&CK\*

CERTIFICATION

MITTRE ATTRICK Defends

CERTIFICATION













# PSC

7	7A20	7C21	7J20	DB01	DF01	DH10	H160
7	7A21	7D20	7K20	DB10	DF10	DJ01	R406
7	7B21	7F20	B538	DC01	DG01	DJ10	R408
7	/B22	7G21	B541	DC10	DG10	DK01	R420
7	7C20	7H20	B544	DD01	DH01	DK10	R702
							U012

#### CORPORATE

Ruslan Osorio, MSc President & CEO

P: +1 628 201 9366 Ext 2030 E: rosorio@rymtech-cybersecurity.us

Marcos Centurion, MSc

Vice President & CTO

P: +1 628 201 9366 Ext 2031

E: mcenturion@rymtech-cybersecurity.us

UEI: JXF9D9S5WEE7 CAGE: 9DLU8

www.rym-tech.net www.rymtech-cybersecurity.us





## WHERE IS OUR CLIENTS



#### WHY CHOOSE RYMTECH

**FLEXIBILITY**: We are brand agnostic of solutions and equipment. We focus on the client's objective to build solutions and services that add value to your company. So we don't care what brand or solutions you have implemented. We will create a robust cyber defense strategy or mitigation capability in your environment.

**TECHNOLOGY:** We increase the return on your cybersecurity investment with consulting and personalized goods and services for your organization, implementing the cost-benefit strategy aligned with your business goals and budget. We work closely to reduce all attack surfaces in your digital transformation strategies. We use the most advanced and sophisticated technology in our projects or requests of engagements.

**TALENT**: We are a diverse human talent staff covering essentials and specialized cybersecurity capabilities. Our collaborators have many years of experience building, maintaining, assessing, and challenging cybersecurity strategies in more than 15 countries we have projects.

**DIFFERENTIATOR**: We believe in the philosophy that cybersecurity does not depend on a box. It depends on the perfect balance between people, processes, and technologies. This philosophy is our main differentiator from other companies in the market, maximizing our clients' cybersecurity and technology investments. Specifically, we build every capability thinking resilience by design. This approach is validated by more than two hundred customers around the world.